FILED
2006 NOT-FOR-PROFIT CORPORATION Feb 20, 2006 8:00 am

ANNUAL REPORT Secretary of State

DOCUMENT # N00000007935 02-20-2006 90056 003 *#*=70.00
1. Entity Name
FLORIDA ADMINISTRATORS OF VOLUNTEERS |N
GOVERNMENT, INC.
Principal Place of Business Mailing Address : quUuUaAvry”
47171 LAND Q' LAKES BLVD 4111 LAND O LAKES BLVD ’ '
STE 202 STE 202
e R IR
- e -»p - . T 01062006 No Chg-NP CR2E037 (11/05)
DO NOT WRITE IN THIS SPAC E PR FppieiFor
- . o B . £59-3388789 Not Applicable
i f’ - s _Q'. AT T Tv - ) ” e 5. Cerilficate of Status Desied [} g‘g‘gilﬁfgimﬂ
6 Name and Addrasa of Current Reglstered Agent s . TR

BUSCETTA, VINCENT o - R
4111 LAND O' LAKES BLVD STE 202 DO NOT WRITE S
LAND O LAKES; FL 34639 U |N THIS SPACE‘ _

8. The above named entity submits this statament for the purpose of changing its registered office or registered agent, or both, in tha Stats of Florida, | am {amiliar with, and accept
the obligations of ragistered agent.

SIGNATURE
rature, typed of prnted name of registered agent and bile il appicabla. {NOTE: Regmsiered Agent signaiurs required whan reinsiaing) DATE
. Filing Fee is $61.25 9. Election Campaign Financing $5.00 may Be

Due by May 1, 2006 Trust Fund Contribution. 0 Added to Fees i K ‘ v .
10. QFFICERS AND DIRECTORS ‘ Y o
TMTLE P : !,.L " L ! - . . ,,
NAME OSBOURNE-PONSI, HELENA LI e Lo )
STREET ADDRESS | P.O. BOX 7800 A T .
CV-SEZP | TAVARES, FL 32778 T .
TMLE D Tl C
NAME RAY, MONA R T SR N
STREET ADDRESS | 1040 SOUTH FLORIDA AVE R A :
ov-ST-2F | ROCKLEDGE, FL 32955 ST e
THLE S L Lo RTRIE PE
NAME HUMPHRIES, JANET S e .

SIREET ADDRESS | DRAWER CAOD3 PO BOX 8005

CiTY-ST-21P BARTOW, FL 33831 .' DO NOT WRIT

E:s gAVIDSON, PAULETTE ’ . '- l. IN TH'S SPACE |

STREET ADDRESS | 2725 JUDGE FRAN JAMIESON WAY

or-sT-ZP | VIERRA, FL 32804 : L0 : B e

TITLE T - e

RAME BUSCETTA, VINCENT T e Tl

STREET ADDRESS | 4111 LAND O'LAKES BLVD RN Lo S

Cr-ST-2P | LAND O'LAKES, FL 3439 o . R

TIILE Ly L St - . T
NAME e . .
STREET ADDRESS o o

GIY-ST-28 D) - e

12. | hereby certify that the information UL sup liad wi
indicated on this repon or, sugplem
of the corporation or theréceiver,
changed, or on an attach

thts,fﬂlndg does not qualify for the exemptions contained in Chapter 118, Florida Statutes. | further certily that the information
| repory)s trde and accurate and that my signature shall have the same legal effect as il made undar oath; that | am an officer or director
trustge e powered 10 gxecyte this report as required by Chapter 617, Florida Statutes; and that my name appears in Block 10 or Block 11 i
dregs/with rlik$ empowared.

/ / F12-92% 1060 -t
SIGNATURE: 2 Viveer BusecZlp-  [/0 729 £5F OS5I Ceaq
" BIGNATURE ANI}TYFED OR PRINTED NAME OF SIGNING OFFICER OR DIRECTOR Data Daytime Phane #

~



ATTACHMENT |
Aools 6T
FEI NUMBER 59-3388789 ,#r \\\0000000 f}ﬁ 736

FLORIDA ADMINISTRATORS OF VOLUNTEERS IN GOVERNMENT, INC.

FAVIG Financial Report

As of 4/07/04

Income from Meeting 6/7/02  $230.00 $230.00
CK # 101 COST OF FOOD- DUE Mona Ray 7/24  ($70.40) 159.60
CK # 102 COST OF FOOD- DUE Sally Lassalle 7/24 ($76.36) 83.24
Deposit received from past treasurer $6428.71 8/19 6,511.95
CK # 103 FL Dept of Revenue P Due Notice 9/17  ($300.00) 6,211.95
CK # 104 Mona Blackmail Stamps ~ 9/18 ($18.50) 6,193.45
CK # 105 Dave Molitor- over payment 10/30 ($10.00) 6,183.45
Income from Meeting 10/18/02 $210.00 10/30 6,393.45
CK # 106 Mona Ray food for event 11/15 (87.73) 6,305.72
Income from Nicole Hargraves 11/25/02 $10.00 6,315.72
CK # 107 Bomar Trophy Shop 12/09 47.70) - 6,268.02
CK # 108 F1. Dept. of State 1/12/03 (61.25) 6,206.77
CK # 109 The Magnola Room 10/13/03 (300.00) 5,906.77
Deposit from 11/14/03 meeting $785.00 6,691.77

Ck # 110 from original starter set of ten check’s was voided
Ck # 101(new cks)Lunch for meeting. Ck made payable to
Robert H. Ponsi amount of (192.07) 6,499.70



ATTACHMENT
01Dl ,
7 NOCOOCOOTABS

Ck # 102 Paula Roman 12/5 postage for certified letter(4.42) 6,495.28
Bank Debit for Checks (8.75) 6,486.53
Ck # 103 FL State Certificate 1/16/04 (8.75) 6,477.78
Ck # 104 FL Dept of State annual report 1/22/04 (61.25) 6,416.53

DEPOSIT DUES 1/28/04
Carol Schmidt Bartow Library 25.00
M. Taylor Volusia County Circuit Court 25.00
Susanne Richards Corp. for Nat/Cmty Ser. 25.00 75.00 © 6,491.53
DEPOSITS DUES 2/10/04
Linda Moreno Solid Waste W. Palm Beach 25.00
Diane Cary Nat Coast Vol Ctr. 25.00
Susan Kores City of Boca Raton 25.00
- Gene Pamell City of Lakeland 25.00
Patti Raffensbe St. Lucie P&7 25.00 125.00 6616.53
DEPOSITS DUES 3/2/04
Sally Lassalle, Orange County 25.00
Vinny Buscetta, Pasco County 25.00
Ramona Ray, Brevard County 25.00
Jeri Bush, Leon County 25.00
Gail Brnich, Pinellas County 25.00
Helen Osborne Ponsi Lake County 100.00
Janet Humphries Polk County 25.00

Lori Holbrook City of Tavares 70.00 320.00 6936.53
Ck # 105 Vinny Lunch for Paula & I day at Orlando

Trade Show 3/29/04 (25.33) 6,911.20
Deposit Dues 8/10/04

Debbie Ashley Pasco Clerk of Court 25.00
Paula Roman Klawikofsky Pasco Elderly Nutrition. 25.00

Rosemary Lyons Pasco Animal Control 25.00 Total $75.00 6,986.20
...CK# 106 1/05/05 FL Dept of State w/ certificate $70.00 . 6,916.20
CK#107 1/06/06 FL. Dept of State w/ certificate $70.00 6,846.20

BALANCE IN ACCOUNT $6,846.20 as of 1/6/06



